COI P2017 Renewal Attachment |

Proclamation 2017 Instructional Materials Recommended for 2025-2029 Renewal

Publisher Course/Grade TEKS %

B.E. Publishing, Inc. Business Information Management | 96.72%
Practicum In Health Science 56%
Principles Of Health Science (2 products) 52%; 60%

Bolchazy-Carducci Publishers, Latin, Levels I-V, High School (30 products) 70% - 100%

Inc.

Cambridge University Press Latin, Level IV, High School 100%
Spanish, Levels |-V, High School 100%

Cengage Learning, Inc. Agricultural Mechanics and Metal Technologies 82%
Digital Media 79.03%
Entrepreneurship 86.67%
Principles Of Agriculture, Food, and Natural 71.43%
Resources
Principles Of Information Technology 69.70%
Sports and Entertainment Marketing 88.54%
Welding | 95.18%
Wildlife, Fisheries, and Ecology Management 61.82%; 72.73%
(2 products)
Accounting | 97.18%
Business Information Management | (4 products) 81.97% - 83.61%
Business Information Management |l (4 products) 58.33% -91.67%
Career Preparation | 80.85%
Dollars and Sense 70%
Investigating Careers 66.67%
Money Matters 94.74%
Principles Of Business, Marketing, and Finance 95.24%
Principles Of Health Science 100%
Touch System Data Entry (4 products) 73.17% - 92.68%
Career Preparation | 80.85%




Publisher Course/Grade TEKS %

iCEV Multimedia Ltd. Advanced Animal Science 100%
Advanced Energy and Natural Resource Technology 100%
Advanced Plant and Soil Science 100%
Advertising 100%
Agricultural Equipment Design and Fabrication 100%
Agricultural Mechanics and Metal Technologies 100%
Agricultural Power Systems 100%
Agricultural Structures Design and Fabrication 100%
Construction Technology | 90.74%
Diesel Equipment Technology | 78.57%
Diesel Equipment Technology Il 100%
Energy and Natural Resource Technology 100%
Entrepreneurship 100%
Equine Science 100%
Fashion Design | 100%
Fashion Design Il 100%
Fashion Marketing 100%
Floral Design 100%
Food Processing 92.86%
Food Technology and Safety 100%
Forestry and Woodland Ecosystems 100%
Horticultural Science 100%
Interior Design | 100%
Introduction To Welding 100%
Landscape Desigh and Management 100%
Livestock Production 100%
Practicum In Agriculture, Food, and Natural 100%
Resources
Practicum In Marketing 81.51%
Principles Of Agriculture, Food, and Natural 100%
Resources
Principles Of Architecture 100%




Publisher

Course/Grade

TEKS %

iCEV Multimedia Ltd. (cont.)

Principles Of Arts, Audio/Video Technology, And
Communications

Principles Of Construction

Principles Of Distribution and Logistics
Principles Of Information Technology
Principles Of Manufacturing

Principles Of Transportation Systems
Professional Communications
Professional Standards In Agribusiness
Small Animal Management

Small Engine Technology |

Small Engine Technology Il

Sports and Entertainment Marketing
Veterinary Medical Applications
Welding |

Welding I

Wildlife, Fisheries, and Ecology Management
Accounting |

Advanced Culinary Arts

Business English

Business Information Management |
Business Information Management I
Business Law

Business Management

Career Preparation |

Career Preparation |

Child Guidance

College and Career Readiness
Counseling and Mental Health
Culinary Arts

Dollars and Sense

Family and Community Services

100%

100%
60%
100%
76.92%
60.66%
100%
100%
100%
100%
81.67%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
95.77%
90.28%
86.11%
100%
100%
55%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
51.43%
100%
100%
100%




Publisher

Course/Grade

TEKS %

iCEV Multimedia Ltd. (cont.)

Global Business

Hospitality Services

Hotel Management

Human Resources Management
Interpersonal Studies

Introduction To Culinary Arts
Investigating Careers

Lifetime Nutrition and Wellness
Money Matters

Practicum In Business Management
Principles Of Business, Marketing, and Finance
Principles Of Health Science
Principles Of Hospitality And Tourism
Principles Of Human Services

Principles Of Law, Public Safety, Corrections,
and Security

Touch System Data Entry
Travel and Tourism Management
Accounting Il

Agribusiness Management and Marketing

100%
86.67%
77.78%
62.20%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
54.39%
100%
100%

Cheng & Tsui Co., Inc.

Chinese, Levels I-1V, High School (4 products)

53.85% - 69.23%

Japanese, Levels I, High School 50%
Compuscholar, Inc. Principles Of Information Technology 100%
Web Technologies 100%
Cosenza & Associates, LLC Algebraic Reasoning 100%

Davis Publications, Inc.

Graphic Design and IlUlustration | & Il (2 products)

95.65%; 95.83%

Decker & Associates, Inc. Financial Mathematics 71.57%
Electude USA Automotive Basics 59.46%
Automotive Technology I: Maintenance and Light 84.71%
Repair
Automotive Technology II: Automotive Service 86.49%




Publisher

Course/Grade

TEKS %

Goodheart-Willcox Company

Agricultural Mechanics and Metal Technologies

Architectural Design |
Audio/Video Production |
Automotive Basics

Automotive Technology I: Maintenance and Light
Repair

Basic Collision Repair and Refinishing
Collision Repair

Commercial Photography |
Construction Technology |
Entrepreneurship

Fashion Design |

Fashion Design | Lab

Floral Design

Horticultural Science

Interior Design |
Interior Design Il
Practicum In Marketing

Principles Of Agriculture, Food, and Natural
Resources

Principles Of Information Technology
Professional Communications
Small Engine Technology |
Video Game Design

Welding |

Career Preparation |

Career Preparation |

Child Guidance

Culinary Arts

Dollars and Sense
Interpersonal Studies

Investigating Careers

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%
98.81%
95.65%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
100%

100%
94.12%
100%

100%
100%
100%
63.51%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%




Publisher Course/Grade TEKS %
Goodheart-Willcox Company Lifetime Nutrition and Wellness 100%
(cont.)
Money Matters 100%
Principles of Business, Marketing, and Finance 100%
Principles of Health Science 100%
Principles of Hospitality and Tourism 100%
Principles of Human Services 100%
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt French, Levels | &I, Middle School 100%
French, Levels I-lll, High School 100%
Spanish, Levels | & Il, Middle School 100%
Spanish, Levels I-1V, High School 100%
Klett World Languages German, Levels I-lll, Middle School 100%

German, Levels |-V, High School (4 products)

92.86% - 100%

McGraw-Hill Education Professional Communications 100%
Accounting | 100%
Lifetime Nutrition And Wellness 100%
Spanish, Level |, Middle School 100%
Spanish, Levels I-IV, High School 100%

Savvas Learning Company Agricultural Mechanics and Metal Technologies 100%
Audio/Video Production | 100%
Automotive Technology I: Maintenance and Light 100%
Repair
Computer Programming | 100%
Construction Technology | 100%
Digital Media 100%
Entrepreneurship 100%
Graphic Design and Illustration | 100%
Livestock Production 100%
Principles Of Agriculture, Food, and Natural 100%
Resources
Principles Of Arts, Audio/Video Technology and 100%
Communications
Principles Of Information Technology 100%




Publisher Course/Grade TEKS %
Savvas Learning Company Professional Communications 100%
(cont.)
Small Animal Management 100%
Web Technologies 100%
Welding | 100%
Business Information Management | & Il 100%
College And Career Readiness 100%
Dollars and Sense 100%
Interpersonal Studies 100%
Introduction To Culinary Arts 100%
Investigating Careers 100%
Lifetime Nutrition and Wellness 100%
Principles Of Health Science 100%
Principles Of Human Services 100%
Spanish, Level |, Middle School 100%
Spanish, Levels I-lll, High School 100%
Perfection Learning Corporation | Professional Communications 100%
PetroEd Multimedia Inc. Oil And Gas Production | 55.26%
Phoenix Tree Publishing Inc. Chinese, Levels |, Elementary 58.33%

Chinese, Levels II-1V, Middle School (3 products)
Chinese, Levels lI-VII, High School (6 products)

57.14% - 61.54%
57.14% - 66.67%

TPS Publishing, Inc. Criminal Investigation 51.18%
Law Enforcement | 100%
Principles Of Law, Public Safety, Corrections, and 100%
Security

Yetter's Learn Spanish Spanish, Level |, High School 100.00%




Publishers Not Electing to Renew

Publisher

Course/Grade

EMC Publishing, LLC (Carnegie
Learning, Inc. dba EMC

Discovering Languages and Cultures
French, Level I, Middle School
French, Levels |, Il, IV, High School

Publishing LLC) Spanish, Level I, Middle School
Spanish, Levels |, I, IV, V High School

The Lampo Group/Ramsey Money Matters

Education

Vista Higher Learning
(F.K.A. Santillana Publishing
Company)

Spanish, Levels | & Il, Elementary
Spanish, Level |, Middle School
Spanish, Levels I-IV, High School

Additional Contracts Not Being Renewed

Publisher

Global Classroom Alliance/
Sinolingua

Publisher non-responsive to all
attempts to contact (email and
phone)

Course/Grade

Chinese, Levels |, II, IV, Elementary
Chinese, Levels -1V, Middle School
Chinese, Levels I-VII, High School
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