## COI P2017 Renewal Attachment I

## Proclamation 2017 Instructional Materials Recommended for 2025–2029 Renewal

Publisher	Course/Grade	TEKS %
B.E. Publishing, Inc.	Business Information Management I	96.72%
	Practicum In Health Science	56%
	Principles Of Health Science (2 products)	52%; 60%
Bolchazy-Carducci Publishers, Inc.	Latin, Levels I–V, High School (30 products)	70% - 100%
Cambridge University Press	Latin, Level IV, High School	100%
	Spanish, Levels I–IV, High School	100%
Cengage Learning, Inc.	Agricultural Mechanics and Metal Technologies	82%
	Digital Media	79.03%
	Entrepreneurship	86.67%
	Principles Of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources	71.43%
	Principles Of Information Technology	69.70%
	Sports and Entertainment Marketing	88.54%
	Welding	95.18%
	Wildlife, Fisheries, and Ecology Management (2 products)	61.82%; 72.73%
	Accounting I	97.18%
	Business Information Management I (4 products)	81.97% - 83.61%
	Business Information Management II (4 products)	58.33% - 91.67%
	Career Preparation I	80.85%
	Dollars and Sense	70%
	Investigating Careers	66.67%
	Money Matters	94.74%
	Principles Of Business, Marketing, and Finance	95.24%
	Principles Of Health Science	100%
	Touch System Data Entry (4 products)	73.17% - 92.68%
	Career Preparation I	80.85%

Publisher	Course/Grade	TEKS %
iCEV Multimedia Ltd.	Advanced Animal Science	100%
	Advanced Energy and Natural Resource Technology	100%
	Advanced Plant and Soil Science	100%
	Advertising	100%
	Agricultural Equipment Design and Fabrication	100%
	Agricultural Mechanics and Metal Technologies	100%
	Agricultural Power Systems	100%
	Agricultural Structures Design and Fabrication	100%
	Construction Technology I	90.74%
	Diesel Equipment Technology I	78.57%
	Diesel Equipment Technology II	100%
	Energy and Natural Resource Technology	100%
	Entrepreneurship	100%
	Equine Science	100%
	Fashion Design I	100%
	Fashion Design II	100%
	Fashion Marketing	100%
	Floral Design	100%
	Food Processing	92.86%
	Food Technology and Safety	100%
	Forestry and Woodland Ecosystems	100%
	Horticultural Science	100%
	Interior Design I	100%
	Introduction To Welding	100%
	Landscape Design and Management	100%
	Livestock Production	100%
	Practicum In Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources	100%
	Practicum In Marketing	81.51%
	Principles Of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources	100%
	Principles Of Architecture	100%

Publisher	Course/Grade	TEKS %
iCEV Multimedia Ltd. (cont.)	Principles Of Arts, Audio/Video Technology, And Communications	100%
	Principles Of Construction	100%
	Principles Of Distribution and Logistics	60%
	Principles Of Information Technology	100%
	Principles Of Manufacturing	76.92%
	Principles Of Transportation Systems	60.66%
	Professional Communications	100%
	Professional Standards In Agribusiness	100%
	Small Animal Management	100%
	Small Engine Technology I	100%
	Small Engine Technology II	81.67%
	Sports and Entertainment Marketing	100%
	Veterinary Medical Applications	100%
	Welding I	100%
	Welding II	100%
	Wildlife, Fisheries, and Ecology Management	100%
	Accounting I	95.77%
	Advanced Culinary Arts	90.28%
	Business English	86.11%
	Business Information Management I	100%
	Business Information Management II	100%
	Business Law	55%
	Business Management	100%
	Career Preparation I	100%
	Career Preparation II	100%
	Child Guidance	100%
	College and Career Readiness	100%
	Counseling and Mental Health	51.43%
	Culinary Arts	100%
	Dollars and Sense	100%
	Family and Community Services	100%

Publisher	Course/Grade	TEKS %
iCEV Multimedia Ltd. (cont.)	Global Business	100%
	Hospitality Services	86.67%
	Hotel Management	77.78%
	Human Resources Management	62.20%
	Interpersonal Studies	100%
	Introduction To Culinary Arts	100%
	Investigating Careers	100%
	Lifetime Nutrition and Wellness	100%
	Money Matters	100%
	Practicum In Business Management	100%
	Principles Of Business, Marketing, and Finance	100%
	Principles Of Health Science	100%
	Principles Of Hospitality And Tourism	100%
	Principles Of Human Services	100%
	Principles Of Law, Public Safety, Corrections, and Security	100%
	Touch System Data Entry	100%
	Travel and Tourism Management	54.39%
	Accounting II	100%
	Agribusiness Management and Marketing	100%
Cheng & Tsui Co., Inc.	Chinese, Levels I–IV, High School (4 products)	53.85% - 69.23%
	Japanese, Levels I–II, High School	50%
Compuscholar, Inc.	Principles Of Information Technology	100%
	Web Technologies	100%
Cosenza & Associates, LLC	Algebraic Reasoning	100%
Davis Publications, Inc.	Graphic Design and Illustration I & II (2 products)	95.65%; 95.83%
Decker & Associates, Inc.	Financial Mathematics	71.57%
Electude USA	Automotive Basics	59.46%
	Automotive Technology I: Maintenance and Light Repair	84.71%
	Automotive Technology II: Automotive Service	86.49%

Publisher	Course/Grade	TEKS %
Goodheart-Willcox Company	Agricultural Mechanics and Metal Technologies	100%
	Architectural Design I	100%
	Audio/Video Production I	100%
	Automotive Basics	100%
	Automotive Technology I: Maintenance and Light Repair	100%
	Basic Collision Repair and Refinishing	100%
	Collision Repair	98.81%
	Commercial Photography I	95.65%
	Construction Technology I	100%
	Entrepreneurship	100%
	Fashion Design I	100%
	Fashion Design I Lab	100%
	Floral Design	100%
	Horticultural Science	100%
	Interior Design I	100%
	Interior Design II	100%
	Practicum In Marketing	94.12%
	Principles Of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources	100%
	Principles Of Information Technology	100%
	Professional Communications	100%
	Small Engine Technology I	100%
	Video Game Design	63.51%
	Welding I	100%
	Career Preparation I	100%
	Career Preparation II	100%
	Child Guidance	100%
	Culinary Arts	100%
	Dollars and Sense	100%
	Interpersonal Studies	100%
	Investigating Careers	100%

Publisher	Course/Grade	TEKS %
Goodheart-Willcox Company	Lifetime Nutrition and Wellness	100%
(cont.)	Money Matters	100%
	Principles of Business, Marketing, and Finance	100%
	Principles of Health Science	100%
	Principles of Hospitality and Tourism	100%
	Principles of Human Services	100%
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt	French, Levels I & II, Middle School	100%
	French, Levels I–III, High School	100%
	Spanish, Levels I & II, Middle School	100%
	Spanish, Levels I–IV, High School	100%
Klett World Languages	German, Levels I–III, Middle School	100%
	German, Levels I–IV, High School (4 products)	92.86% - 100%
McGraw-Hill Education	Professional Communications	100%
	Accounting I	100%
	Lifetime Nutrition And Wellness	100%
	Spanish, Level I, Middle School	100%
	Spanish, Levels I–IV, High School	100%
Savvas Learning Company	Agricultural Mechanics and Metal Technologies	100%
	Audio/Video Production I	100%
	Automotive Technology I: Maintenance and Light Repair	100%
	Computer Programming I	100%
	Construction Technology I	100%
	Digital Media	100%
	Entrepreneurship	100%
	Graphic Design and Illustration I	100%
	Livestock Production	100%
	Principles Of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources	100%
	Principles Of Arts, Audio/Video Technology and Communications	100%
	Principles Of Information Technology	100%

Publisher	Course/Grade	TEKS %
Savvas Learning Company (cont.)	Professional Communications	100%
(33.1.1)	Small Animal Management	100%
	Web Technologies	100%
	Welding I	100%
	Business Information Management I & II	100%
	College And Career Readiness	100%
	Dollars and Sense	100%
	Interpersonal Studies	100%
	Introduction To Culinary Arts	100%
	Investigating Careers	100%
	Lifetime Nutrition and Wellness	100%
	Principles Of Health Science	100%
	Principles Of Human Services	100%
	Spanish, Level I, Middle School	100%
	Spanish, Levels I–III, High School	100%
Perfection Learning Corporation	Professional Communications	100%
PetroEd Multimedia Inc.	Oil And Gas Production I	55.26%
Phoenix Tree Publishing Inc.	Chinese, Levels I, Elementary	58.33%
	Chinese, Levels II–IV, Middle School (3 products)	57.14% - 61.54%
	Chinese, Levels II–VII, High School (6 products)	57.14% - 66.67%
TPS Publishing, Inc.	Criminal Investigation	51.18%
	Law Enforcement I	100%
	Principles Of Law, Public Safety, Corrections, and Security	100%
Yetter's Learn Spanish	Spanish, Level I, High School	100.00%

## **Publishers Not Electing to Renew**

Publisher	Course/Grade
EMC Publishing, LLC (Carnegie Learning, Inc. dba EMC Publishing LLC)	Discovering Languages and Cultures French, Level I, Middle School French, Levels I, II, IV, High School Spanish, Level I, Middle School Spanish, Levels I, II, IV, V High School
The Lampo Group/Ramsey Education	Money Matters
Vista Higher Learning (F.K.A. Santillana Publishing Company)	Spanish, Levels I & II, Elementary Spanish, Level I, Middle School Spanish, Levels I–IV, High School

## **Additional Contracts Not Being Renewed**

Publisher	Course/Grade
Global Classroom Alliance/ Sinolingua  Publisher non-responsive to all attempts to contact (email and phone)	Chinese, Levels I, II, IV, Elementary Chinese, Levels I–IV, Middle School Chinese, Levels I–VII, High School